7
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
7-1
Ethernet Serial Server  -  STE100A-232 & STE100A-Serial
STE100A-232 & STE100A-Serial
Features
Specifications
Application

Ethernet Serial Server  -  STE100A-232 & STE100A-Serial
STE100A-232 & STE100A-Serial
Ordering Information
Appearance
STE100A-232 STE100A-Serial
RS-232 RS-232/422/485
Power input 12 to 48VDC
Load Default/Reset Button
Ethernet RJ45 10/100Mbps
Power input 12 to 48VDC
Load Default/Reset Button
Ethernet RJ45 10/100Mbps
Dimensions
STE100A-232 STE100A-Serial
RS-232 RS-232/422/485RS-232/422/485
Unit: mm (inch)
Model Name Description
STE100A-232 1-port RS232 device server with AC power adapter
STE100A-Serial 1-port RS232/422/485 device server with AC power adapter
Optional accessories
STE100A-Serial-WT STE100A-Serial DB9 wiring terminal
STE100A/DRK01 STE100A/RS232,STE100A/Serial DIN-Rail Mounting Kit
Optional Power
DC-APT/12V -48VDC to 12VDC Adapter -  0.83 Amp, 10 Watts  , Output 12 VDC, Input -48VDC
DB9 Wiring Terminal
STE100A-Serial-WT